E-ITS500NS-31
E-ITS700SG-31
E-ITS100NS-31
E-ITS1350SG-60
Ice storage and transport system
with gravity dispense cart loading
Features
Designed with speed, safety and sanitation in mind
-	elevated ice storage bin uses gravity to dispense ice through a
chute 15 times faster than scooping
-	one pull of the gate bar fills the SmartCART™ 240 ice cart with
109 kg (240 lb) of ice without any hand contact
-	dispensing directly into cart eliminates scooping by hand to help
prevent cross-contamination
-	cart reduces the risk of back injuries by eliminating carrying
containers of ice
-	optional Totes™ ice carriers may be ordered – SmartCART 240 will
hold 6 Totes for use in applications where the ice needs to be lifted
out of the SmartCART 240
-	industry exclusive SmartGATE® ice shield controls the flow of
ice to reduce spills and limits contact with ice (E-ITS700-31 and
E-ITS1350SG-60 only)
Fresher ice
-	first ice in is first ice out
Ice compatibility
-	compatible with cube ice, flake ice and Chewblet® ice
Durable, user friendly construction
-	78.7 cm (31.00") width allows use in limited space
(E-ITS1350SG-60 is 152.4 cm (60.00") wide)
-	full stainless bin exterior and base
-	corrosion-resistant poly bin liner and custom-cut stainless top
-	heavy duty “stay-open” PowerHinge™ door hinge – easy one
hand open and close without door catches (E-ITS700SG-31 and

Maximum bin
capacity
kg (lb) ¹
Maximum capacity
with carts
kg (lb) ¹,⁶
Width - W1
cm (in)
Height - H1
cm (in) ³,⁴
Required access
cm (in) ⁴
Approximate
ship weight
kg (lb)
E-ITS100NS-31 1 46 (100) 155 (340) 78.7 (31.00) 119.4 (47.00) 81.3 (32.00) 110 (243)
E-ITS500NS-31 ⁷ 1 174 (382) 283 (622) 78.7 (31.00) 152.4 (60.00) 81.3 (32.00) 169 (371)
E-ITS600NS-31 ⁷ 1 273 (600) 382 (840) 78.7 (31.00) 170.2 (67.00) 81.3 (32.00) 176 (388)
E-ITS700SG-31 ⁸ 1 296 (652) 405 (892) 78.7 (31.00) 190.5 (75.00) 81.3 (32.00) 181 (398)
E-ITS1350SG-31 ⁸ 2 602 (1327) 820 (1807) 152.4 (60.00) 190.5 (75.00) 104.1 (41.00) 380 (838)
ITS2250SG-60 2 968 (2133) 1186 (2613) 152.4 (60.00) 246.4 (97.00) 104.1 (41.00) 374 (822)
ITS3250SG-90 3 1477 (3255) 1805 (3975) 228.6 (90.00) 246.4 (97.00) 104.1 (41.00) 521 (1145)
Notes: